Diamond Head Squeegee Sharpener
Moving Ahead
With Technology
A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com

that can destroy squeegee rubber. A built-in vacuum
system (optional on tabletop models) keeps the
sharpening area clean.
Auto-cut floor model
Heavy-duty tabletop model
A.W.T. World Trade Inc.
A Division of The A.W.T. World Trade Group
4321 N. Knox  Avenue • Chicago, IL 60641 USA
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909
sales@awt-gpi.com • www.awt-gpi.com
Manufactured by
©2007 A.W.T. World Trade Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications subject to change without notice. #LIT-308  04/07
Tabletop Models
For an A.W.T. dealer near you, contact:
CAT. NO. Description electrical requirements
SI-24TM 24" Sharper-Image tabletop model manual diamond wheel sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-36TM 36" Sharper-Image tabletop model manual diamond wheel sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-48TM 48" Sharper-Image tabletop model manual diamond wheel sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-60TM 60" Sharper-Image tabletop model manual diamond wheel sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
*Note:	 Electrical conversion to 220 V, 1 PH, 50 Hz is available—see Options and Accessories above.
Standard Features
• 	 3" diameter, 220 grit, square-edge diamond wheel
• 	 Heavy-duty motor for fast sharpening

the optional
dust-removal
system.
Need high-quality squeegee blades, fabric and frames?
Be sure to ask for a copy of our Supply Catalog!
Specifications
Auto-cut models come standard with a wheel cooling and cleaning system. Features include variable speed and adjustable camber control.
773.777.7100 • Fax: 773.777.0909 • sales@awt-gpi.com
©2007 A.W.T. World Trade Inc. No part of this literature may be reproduced without written permission. Specifications subject to change without notice. #LIT-308  04/07
www.awt-gpi.com Your Complete Manufacturing Source for
Screen Printing Equipment, Supplies & Parts
CAT. NO. Description electrical requirements
SI-48 48" Sharper-Image automatic diamond wheel sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-60 60" Sharper-Image automatic diamond wheel sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-88 88" Sharper-Image automatic diamond wheel sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-100 100" Sharper-Image automatic diamond wheel sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-120 120" Sharper-Image automatic diamond wheel sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
SI-144 144" Sharper-Image automatic diamond wheel sharpener 115 V, 1 PH, 60 Hz*
*Note:	 Electrical conversion to 220 V, 1 PH, 50 Hz is available—see Options and Accessories above.
Convenient controls are at operator's fingertips. Precision sharpening in an easy-to-use machine.